ROSHNI

3050-1P

bpeHp
AnameTp, MM
Makc. BbicoTa, MM
MuH. BbicoTa, MM

OCHOBHOM UCTOYHUK
cBeTa, KonnyecTtsBo
namn

OCHOBHOM UCTOYHUK
CBeTa, TUM LLOoKONSA

OCHOBHOW UCTOYHUK
cBeTa, MowHoCTb
namnbl, W

OCHOBHOW UCTOYHUK
cBeTa, Komnnektauuns
NaMnammn

MaTepuan nnadgoHa
MoLHocTb oblwas

Mnowanb oCBELLEHWUS,
KB.M.

[nameTp NOTONOYHON
Yawm, MM

LiBeT apMaTypbl
KpenneHune

LLeHa: 3 000 pyoO.

FAVOURITE

INTERNATIONAL LIGHTING COMPANY

F-Promo
195
1200
130

E27

60

HEeT

benoe cTekno
60

3

D100*H25

MeOHbIN
nJaHkKa



